36
Sanitary Clamp & Pipe Holder
J&
O FL
UI
D C

ISO60.3 60.3 95 114
ISO88.9 88.9 130 149
ISO114.3 114.3 158 177
Size A L
DIN28 28 64
DIN34 34 64
DIN40 40 78
DIN52 52 90
DIN70 70 111
DIN85 85 125
DIN101.6 101.6 152
Size A L
SMS25 25 61
SMS38 38 76
SMS51 51 90
SMS63.5 63.5 106
SMS76 76 120
SMS104 104 152
TH2 Pipe Holder
TH3 Pipe Holder
Ø
Ø

DN65 92.5 12 70 20 2.5
DN80 100 12 85 25 2.5
DN100 110 12 104 25 3.0
DN125 140 16 129 25 3.0
DN150 152.5 16 154 30 3.0
Size B D C F T
ISO 32(11/4") 78 10 42.4 16 2.0
ISO 40(11/2") 81.5 12 48.3 20 2.0
ISO 50(2") 88 12 60.3 20 2.5
ISO 80(3") 102 12 88.9 25 2.5
ISO 100(4") 115 12 114.3 25 3.0
ISO 125(5") 145 16 139.7 25 3.0
ISO 150(6") 160 16 168.3 30 3.0
ISO 200(8") 186 20 219.1 30 4.0
Size B D C F T
SMS25.4 69.5 10 25 16 2.0
SMS38.1 76 10 38 20 2.0
SMS50.8 82.5 12 51 20 2.0
SMS63.5 89.5 12 63.5 20 2.5
SMS76.2 95.5 12 76 25 2.5
SMS101.6 109 16 101.6 25 3.0
TH5 Pipe Holder
Ø
Ø
Ø